Laser welded/Brazed blade
General Purpose Blade
Diameter Item No. Seg.Width Seg Height Arbor
12"(300mm) ZGS300 3.2mm 10mm 60mm,1",20mm
14"(350mm) ZGS350 3.2mm 10mm 60mm,1",20mm
16"(400mm) ZGS400 3.2mm 10mm 60mm,1",20mm
18"(450mm) ZGS450 3.6mm 10mm 60mm,1",20mm
20"(500mm) ZGS500 3.9mm 10mm 60mm,1",20mm
24"(600mm) ZGS600 3.9mm 10mm 60mm,1",20mm
Features: General purpose cutting with fast speed and long life. High performance/ price ratio.
Applications: Concrete, brick, block, masonry, and stone.
Machinery: Masonry saw, walk behind saw, handheld saw, angle grinder.
Stone cutting blade
Diameter Item No. Seg.Width Seg Height Arbor
12"(300mm) ZHS300 3.2mm 10mm 60mm,1",20mm
14"(350mm) ZHS350 3.2mm 10mm 60mm,1",20mm
16"(400mm) ZHS400 3.2mm 10mm 60mm,1",20mm
18"(450mm) ZHS450 3.6mm 10mm 60mm,1",20mm
20"(500mm) ZHS500 3.9mm 10mm 60mm,1",20mm
24"(600mm) ZHS600 3.9mm 10mm 60mm,1",20mm
Features: Stone cutting with fast speed and long life. High performance/ price ratio.
Applications: Granite ,marble , masonry, and stone.
Machinery: Masonry saw, walk behind saw, handheld saw, angle grinder.
Concrete fast cutting blade
Diameter Item No. Seg.Width Seg Height Arbor
12"(300mm) ZBC300 3.2mm 10mm 60mm,1",20mm
14"(350mm) ZBC350 3.2mm 10mm 60mm,1",20mm
16"(400mm) ZBC400 3.2mm 10mm 60mm,1",20mm
18"(450mm) ZBC450 3.6mm 10mm 60mm,1",20mm
20"(500mm) ZBC500 3.9mm 10mm 60mm,1",20mm
24"(600mm) ZBC600 3.9mm 10mm 60mm,1",20mm
Features: Concrete cutting with fast speed and long life. High performance/ price ratio.
Applications: Concrete, brick,green concrete ,steel concrete ,old concrete
Machinery: Masonry saw, walk behind saw, handheld saw, angle grinder.
Asphalt blade
Diameter Item No. Seg.Width Seg Height Arbor
12"(300mm) ZHA300 3.2mm 10mm 60mm,1",20mm
14"(350mm) ZHA350 3.2mm 10mm 60mm,1",20mm
16"(400mm) ZHA400 3.2mm 10mm 60mm,1",20mm
18"(450mm) ZHA450 3.6mm 10mm 60mm,1",20mm
20"(500mm) ZHA500 3.9mm 10mm 60mm,1",20mm
24"(600mm) ZHA600 3.9mm 10mm 60mm,1",20mm
Features: Asphalt  cutting with fast speed and long life. High performance/ price ratio.
Applications: Concrete, Asphalt ,and abrasive concrete .
Machinery: Masonry saw, walk behind saw, handheld saw, angle grinder.
Fast cutting turbo blade
Diameter Item No. Seg.Width Seg Height Arbor
12"(300mm) ZFT300 3.2mm 10mm 60mm,1",20mm
14"(350mm) ZFT350 3.2mm 10mm 60mm,1",20mm
16"(400mm) ZFT400 3.2mm 10mm 60mm,1",20mm
18"(450mm) ZFT450 3.6mm 10mm 60mm,1",20mm
20"(500mm) ZFT500 3.9mm 10mm 60mm,1",20mm
24"(600mm) ZFT600 3.9mm 10mm 60mm,1",20mm
Features: General purpose cutting with fast speed and long life. High performance/ price ratio.
Applications: Concrete, brick, block, masonry, and stone.
Machinery: Masonry saw, walk behind saw, handheld saw, angle grinder.
Fast Stone blade
Diameter Item No. Seg.Width Seg Height Arbor
12"(300mm) ZFS300 3.2mm 10mm 60mm,1",20mm
14"(350mm) ZFS350 3.2mm 10mm 60mm,1",20mm
16"(400mm) ZFS400 3.2mm 10mm 60mm,1",20mm
18"(450mm) ZFS450 3.6mm 10mm 60mm,1",20mm
20"(500mm) ZFS500 3.9mm 10mm 60mm,1",20mm
24"(600mm) ZFS600 3.9mm 10mm 60mm,1",20mm
Features: Stone cutting with fast speed and long life. High performance/ price ratio.
Applications: Granite ,marble masonry, and stone.
Machinery: Masonry saw, walk behind saw, handheld saw, angle grinder.
New Fast Stone blade
Diameter Item No. Seg.Width Seg Height Arbor
12"(300mm) ZFN300 3.2mm 10mm 60mm,1",20mm
14"(350mm) ZFN350 3.2mm 10mm 60mm,1",20mm
16"(400mm) ZFN400 3.2mm 10mm 60mm,1",20mm
18"(450mm) ZFN450 3.6mm 10mm 60mm,1",20mm
20"(500mm) ZFN500 3.9mm 10mm 60mm,1",20mm
24"(600mm) ZFN600 3.9mm 10mm 60mm,1",20mm
Features: New Stone fast cutting with fast speed and long life. High performance/ price ratio.
Applications: Granite ,marble , masonry, and stone.
Machinery: Masonry saw, walk behind saw, handheld saw, angle grinder.
Ductile iron Blade
12"(300mm) ZDI300 3.5mm 6mm 60mm,1",20mm
14"(350mm) ZDI350 3.5mm 6mm 60mm,1",20mm
16"(400mm) ZDI400 3.5mm 6mm 60mm,1",20mm
Features:
Cutting Iron with fast speed and long life. High performance/ price ratio,two surfce with
electro-plated diamond .
Applications: Dutile iron.
Machinery: Masonry saw, walk behind saw, handheld saw, angle grinder.
Big Stone saw blade
Diameter Item No. Seg.Width Seg Height Arbor
20"(500mm) ZBS500
10/12/15mm 60mm,1",20mm
24"(600mm) ZBS600
10/12/15mm 60mm,1",20mm
26"(650mm) ZBS650
10/12/15mm 60mm,1",20mm
28"(700mm) ZBS700
10/12/15mm 60mm,1",20mm
32"(800mm) ZBS800
10/12/15mm 60mm,1",20mm
1000mm ZBS1000
10/12/15mm 60mm,1",20mm
1200mm ZBS1200
10/12/15mm 60mm,1",20mm
1500mm ZBS1500
10/12/15mm 60mm,1",20mm
2000mm ZBS2000
10/12/15mm 60mm,1",20mm
Features: General purpose cutting with fast speed and long life. High performance/ price ratio.
Applications: Concrete, brick, block, masonry, and stone.
Machinery: Masonry saw, walk behind saw, handheld saw, angle grinder.
Products
ARIX BLADE
Sintered hot-pressed ARIX blade
Diameter Item No. Seg.Width Seg Height Arbor
4"(105mm) ZAB105 2.1mm 10mm 7/8",20mm
4.5"(115mm) ZAB115 2.1mm 10mm 7/8",20mm
5"(125mm) ZAB125 2.1mm 10mm 7/8",20mm
6"(150mm) ZAB150 2.3mm 10mm 7/8",20mm
7"(180mm) ZAB180 2.5mm 10mm 7/8",DM
8"(200mm) ZAB200 2.5mm 10mm 7/8",DM
9"(230mm) ZAB230 2.6mm 10mm 7/8",DM
10"(250mm) ZAB250 2.6mm 10mm 7/8",DM
12"(300mm) ZAB300 2.9mm 10/12mm 1",20mm
14"(350mm) ZAB350 2.9mm 10/12mm 1",20mm
Features:
General purpose cutting with fast speed and long
life. High performance/ price ratio.
Applications: Concrete, brick, block, masonry, and stone.
Machinery:
Masonry saw, walk behind saw, handheld saw,
angle grinder.
Laser welded /Brazed ARIX BLADE
Diameter Item No. Seg.Width Seg Height Arbor
12"(300mm) LAB300 3.2mm 10/12/15mm 60mm,1",20mm
14"(350mm) LAB350 3.2mm 10/12/15mm 60mm,1",20mm
16"(400mm) LAB400 3.2mm 10/12/15mm 60mm,1",20mm
18"(450mm) LAB450 3.6mm 10/12/15mm 60mm,1",20mm
20"(500mm) LAB500 3.6mm 10/12/15mm 60mm,1",20mm
24"(600mm) LAB600 3.6mm 10/12/15mm 60mm,1",20mm
Features:
General purpose cutting with fast speed and long
life. High performance/ price ratio.
Applications: Concrete, brick, block, masonry, and stone.
Machinery:
Masonry saw, walk behind saw, handheld saw,
angle grinder.
Return